
Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K1 K2 K L1 L2 L S1 S2 S Gesamt

1 Müller Sophia 2003 BY 96 96 192 98 98 196 95 96 191 579
2 Engler Lara 2005 LLZ BW 98 99 197 99 95 194 96 90 186 577
3 Schladebach Nina 2003 LLZ BW 92 92 184 97 99 196 97 97 194 574
4 Gelbing Moritz 2005 LLZ BW 98 97 195 98 97 195 94 90 184 574
5 Petter Marius 2005 LLZ BW 95 93 188 98 97 195 94 95 189 572
6 Betz Lena 2003 BY 95 97 192 97 99 196 90 91 181 569
7 Lotter Annabelle 2006 LLZ BW 92 95 187 95 99 194 94 93 187 568
8 Gräßlin Fabian 2006 LLZ BW 90 91 181 96 98 194 92 92 184 559

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K1 K2 K L1 L2 L S1 S2 S Gesamt

1 Franz Sebastian 1994 BY 98 100 198 96 100 196 97 97 194 588
2 Fränkle Bernd 1995 LLZ BW 93 97 190 100 99 199 96 97 193 582
3 Lechner Sara 1999 BY 97 99 196 99 95 194 94 98 192 582
4 Ulbrich Maximilian 2000 BY 97 96 193 99 100 199 95 95 190 582
5 Wolf Maximilian 1993 BY 99 98 197 98 100 198 93 91 184 579
6 Schladebach Kim 2001 LLZ BW 97 97 194 100 98 198 96 90 186 578
7 Fahl Kerstin 2000 BY 97 93 190 100 100 200 93 94 187 577
8 Walter Pascal 2000 BY 96 96 192 98 98 196 95 93 188 576
9 Schneider Marco 2001 LLZ BW 96 96 192 99 99 198 92 93 185 575

EWK 26.03.2022
Erster Durchgang

Nachwuchs

Erwachsene



Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K1 K2 K L1 L2 L S1 S2 S Gesamt

1 Müller Sophia 2003 BY 97 97 194 100 100 200 95 95 190 584
2 Engler Lara 2005 LLZ BW 94 95 189 100 100 200 96 93 189 578
3 Schladebach Nina 2003 LLZ BW 95 93 188 98 96 194 98 96 194 576
4 Gelbing Moritz 2005 LLZ BW 98 95 193 99 99 198 92 92 184 575
5 Lotter Annabelle 2006 LLZ BW 97 91 188 94 96 190 93 95 188 566
6 Betz Lena 2003 BY 94 92 186 97 99 196 90 93 183 565
7 Petter Marius 2005 LLZ BW 96 96 192 95 98 193 86 94 180 565
8 Gräßlin Fabian 2006 LLZ BW 87 88 175 97 96 193 86 92 178 546

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K1 K2 K L1 L2 L S1 S2 S Gesamt

1 Franz Sebastian 1994 BY 96 98 194 100 99 199 99 95 194 587
2 Ulbrich Maximilian 2000 BY 98 99 197 99 100 199 97 94 191 587
3 Fränkle Bernd 1995 LLZ BW 98 99 197 100 97 197 96 96 192 586
4 Schladebach Kim 2001 LLZ BW 99 97 196 97 98 195 93 98 191 582
5 Wolf Maximilian 1993 BY 98 99 197 100 99 199 94 91 185 581
6 Fahl Kerstin 2000 BY 97 91 188 100 97 197 95 99 194 579
7 Walter Pascal 2000 BY 98 95 193 99 97 196 90 98 188 577
8 Lechner Sara 1999 BY 96 96 192 99 96 195 95 94 189 576
9 Schneider Marco 2001 LLZ BW 96 96 192 98 98 196 93 95 188 576

Erwachsene

Zweiter Durchgang
EWK 26.03.2022

Nachwuchs



Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K L S D1 K L S D2 Gesamt

1 Müller Sophia 2003 BY 192 196 191 579 194 200 190 584 1163
2 Engler Lara 2005 LLZ BW 197 194 186 577 189 200 189 578 1155
3 Schladebach Nina 2003 LLZ BW 184 196 194 574 188 194 194 576 1150
4 Gelbing Moritz 2005 LLZ BW 195 195 184 574 193 198 184 575 1149
5 Petter Marius 2005 LLZ BW 188 195 189 572 192 193 180 565 1137
6 Betz Lena 2003 BY 192 196 181 569 186 196 183 565 1134
7 Lotter Annabelle 2006 LLZ BW 187 194 187 568 188 190 188 566 1134
8 Gräßlin Fabian 2006 LLZ BW 181 194 184 559 175 193 178 546 1105

Platz Name Vorname Jg. LV K L S D1 K L S D2 Gesamt

1 Franz Sebastian 1994 BY 198 196 194 588 194 199 194 587 1175
2 Ulbrich Maximilian 2000 BY 193 199 190 582 197 199 191 587 1169
3 Fränkle Bernd 1995 LLZ BW 190 199 193 582 197 197 192 586 1168
4 Schladebach Kim 2001 LLZ BW 194 198 186 578 196 195 191 582 1160
5 Wolf Maximilian 1993 BY 197 198 184 579 197 199 185 581 1160
6 Lechner Sara 1999 BY 196 194 192 582 192 195 189 576 1158
7 Fahl Kerstin 2000 BY 190 200 187 577 188 197 194 579 1156
8 Walter Pascal 2000 BY 192 196 188 576 193 196 188 577 1153
9 Schneider Marco 2001 LLZ BW 192 198 185 575 192 196 188 576 1151

Nachwuchs Gesamt

Erwachsene Gesamt

EWK 26.03.2022


